11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI KAYSERI GRUP MUSABAKASI
KAYSERI, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 6 Erkekler, 50m Sirtisti 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
13.04.2019 Sonuclar

Al Baraji 11: 39.99; 12: 37.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 37.99; 12: 34.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 35.99; 12: 33.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 34.99; 12: 32.99 /
B1 Barajl 11: 49.99; 12:46.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 43.99; 12: 40.99

Sira YB Time
11 yas

1. Ugur Eymen GUVEN 08  Adana Ozgur Kulaglar Spor Kulii 35.71
A3 BARAJI GECTI.

2. Omer SAYDAK 08 Antakya Yiuzme Ve Su Alti Sporl 36.66
A2 BARAJI GECTI.

3. Ahmet Emin AYATA 08 Kayseri Faroz Yuzme Spor Kulib 38.13
Al BARAJI GECTI.

4. Duranefe BAYSAL 08 Adana Yizme Spor Kulib 39.35
Al BARAJI GECTI.

5. Furkan Efe YAVUZ 08 Mersin Dalis Merkezi Spor Kulu 39.46
Al BARAJI GECTI.

6. Efe TASTAN _ 08 Adiyaman Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 39.86
Al BARAJI GECTI.

7. Mehmet Berat BALIK 08 Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibt De 40.48
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

8. AliKazim ZER 08  Ates Gengclik Ve Spor Kulub 40.50
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

9. Batuhan BAY _ 08 Ates Gengclik Ve Spor Kulubi 41.18
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

10. Feramus Haktan SUN 08 Kahramanmaras Genglik Spor Kul 41.40
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

11. Talipcan DAGDEVIRENLER 08  Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 42.36
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

12. Mehmet MUEZZINOGULLARIGIL 08 Kahramanmaras Gengclik Spor Kul 42.37
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

13. Cem SARISOY 08 Gundogdu Red Dolphins 42.90
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

14. Ada Deniz CIFTCIOGLU 08 Ates Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii 43.09
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

15. Atakan YILDIRIM 08 Ates Gengclik Ve Spor Kulubi 43.66
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

16. Batuhan KEMER 08 Elazig Genclik Ve Spor Il Mudiu 44.09
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

17. Nejdet Ege YALCIN 08  Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 44.28
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

18. Akin ALTUG 08  Hoby Spor Kullibu 44.38
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

19. Mustafa Efe KOCA 08  Unsal Firikci Spor Kuliibii Dern 44.63
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

20. Hamza BAL 08  Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 44.95
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

21. Ahmet Efe CELIK 08  Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 44.98
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

22. Enhar AVCI 08 Elazig Hazar Spor Kulubi 44.99

B1 BARAJI GECTI.
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23. Mustafa Caglar OKSUZ
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

24. Yigit Sabri BODUR
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

25. Fahri Tuna SUAT
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

26. Muhammet Ali BAHCE
B1 BARAJI GECTI.
27. Ahmet Poyraz KILIC
B1 BARAJI GECTI.
28. Arda ALTUNBAS
B1 BARAJI GECTI.
29. Ibrahim Eren KAFALI
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

30. Mehmet Kerem ASLANPAY

B1 BARAJI GECTI.

31. Emin ERMEMIS
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

32. Sahin Eymen AYDIN
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

33. Burak Kaan ARIKAN
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

34. Turan BeratINANC;_
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

35. Akif TEKIN .
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

36. Selim ERMEMIS
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

37. Ufuk UYANIK
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

38. Burhaneddin BOZDERE
39. EgeYILDIZ

12 yas
1. lhsan Aybars AKAY
A2 BARAJI GECTI.

2. Cem Deniz CEVIK
Al BARAJI GECTI.

3. Utku Berk ERSOY
A1 BARAJI GECTI.

4. Ahmet Eren ZINCIR
Al BARAJI GECTI.

5. Mustafa Deniz KARADANA
Al BARAJI GECTI.

6. Ege AVCI
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

7. Yigit Settar EVGULU
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

YB
08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08
08

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Ates Genclik Ve Spor Kulibi
Iskenderun Yuzme Ihtisas Ve Su
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De
Okyanus Genglik Ve Spor Kultbi
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibi De
Kuzey Spor Kuliibu

Nevsehir Genclik Merkezi Ve Sp
Imer Gsk

Aksaray Genglik Ve Spor Il Mud
Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Kayseri Bogazici Genglik Ve Sp
Kayseri Bogazici Genglik Ve Sp
Aksaray Genglik Ve Spor Il Mud
Aksaray Genglik Ve Spor Il Mud
Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultbi

Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Mersin Doga Sporlari Kultibi

Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Imer Gsk

Mersin Fenerbahceliler Spor Ku
Kayseri Yuzme Spor Kultibii Dern
Imer Gsk

Elazi§ Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudi

Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De

Time

45.17

45.45

45.46

45.63

45.68

46.25

46.26

46.82

47.06

48.26

48.36

48.39

48.41

48.89

49.10

51.038
53.17

34.90

36.93

37.44

37.50

37.60

38.07

38.35
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8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Boran DAGHAN
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

Abdurrahman Efe ALAGOZ

B2 BARAJI GECTI.

Yaroslav Fahri HOVAR
B2 BARAJI GECTI.

Muhammed Gazi I1ZCli
B2 BARAJI GECTI.
Ahmet Safa OTACI

B2 BARAJI GECTI.
Berat ABLAK

B1 BARAJI GECTI.
Mahmut AKBULUT

B1 BARAJI GECTI.

YB
07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Hasan Zilkarneyn UFAKMERCIMEK 07

B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Cemal Sahin Arda UCAR

B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Ahmet Kerim GUNER
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Eymen Tolga Ekrem ERDEN

B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Behget Emin OZDANA
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Hasan Basri AYDIN
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Yag§iz KARATAY
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Poyraz Sarp SENDAG
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Mehmet BULUT _
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Mehmet OZCAN
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Sevket Mert YILDIZ
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Yusuf Safa POLAT.
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

llker Kagan KAYA
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Mehmet Emir FIDAN
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Murathan YILDIZ _
B1 BARAJI GECTI.

Sefa Arda PALA

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Mersin Doruk Ihtisas

Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kulibu
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Adiyaman Genglik Ve Spor Kulubti
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spo
Elazi§ Genglik Ve Spor Il Midi
Kahramanmaras Genglik Spor Kul
Iskenderun Yuzme Ihtisas Ve Su
Imer Gsk

Mersin Dalis Merkezi Spor Kuli
Imer Gsk

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kuliibi
Adana Yuzme Spor Kulubi
Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kultbt
Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Gevas Akdamar Genglik Ve Sopr
Elaz1§ Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudi
Kayseri Faroz Yuzme Spor Kullib
Malatya Su Sporlari Kultbu
Mersin Doga Sporlari Kultibi

Kayseri Yuzme Spor Kuliibu Dern

Time

39.06

39.46

40.00

40.32

40.38

41.11

41.24

41.43

41.72

42.38

43.16

43.64

44.24

44.49

44.56

45.03

45.22

45.73

45.78

45.83

45.99

46.38

47.13
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